MO
ND
ND
ND
NE
NJ

NJ

NJ

NY
NY
NY
OH

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF JASPER

FNB- NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

NARA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
CANYON NATIONAL BANK

WELLS FARGO HSBC TRADE BANK, NA
FIRST PROFESSIONAL BANK, N.A.

CAPE CORAL NATIONAL BANK

PINEBANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
ALBANY BANK & TRUST N.A.

GRUNDY NB OF GRUNDY CENTER

HARRIS BANK BARRINGTON, NA

CITIZENS BK-IL, NA

FIRST MIDWEST BK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
HARRIS BANK GLENCOE-NORTHBROOK NA
HARRIS BANK HINSDALE NA

HARRIS BK PALATINE, N.A.

COMMERCE BANK, N.A.

ASSOCIATED BK IL, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
HARRIS BANK WINNETKA NA

COMMERCE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
BREMER BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
BREMER BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
FIRST NATIONAL BANK

HOMETOWN BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
BNC NATIONAL BANK

BREMER BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
BREMER BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
PIER 1 NATIONAL BANK

EQUITY BANK, NA

CROWN BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
YARDVILLE NATIONAL BANK

ONTARIO NATIONAL BANK

WILBER NATIONAL BANK

SLEEPY HOLLOW N/B

FIRSTMERIT BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

JASPER

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO

LOS ANGELES
PALM SPRINGS
SAN FRANCISCO
SANTA MONICA
CAPE CORAL
MIAMI

ALBANY
GRUNDY CENTER
BARRINGTON
BERWYN
BUFFALO GROVE
GLENCOE
HINSDALE
PALATINE
PEORIA
ROCKFORD
WINNETKA
WICHITA
ALEXANDRIA
DETROIT LAKES
LA CRESCENT
CARTHAGE
BISMARCK
GRAND FORKS
MINOT

OMAHA
MARLETON
OCEAN CITY
YARDVILLE
CLIFTON SPRINGS
ONEONTA
SLEEPY HOLLOW
AKRON

Jul-00 200 - 18TH STREET WEST
Sep-00 975 EL CAMINO REAL
Aug-00 3701 WILSHIRE BLVD, STE 220
Jul-00 POST OFFICE BOX 2777
Aug-00 525 MARKET STREET
Jul-00 P.O. BOX 2209
Jul-00 P. 0. BOX 1486
Aug-00 1001 SOUTH BAYSHORE DRIVE, #100
Sep-00 P. O. DRAWER 71269
Sep-00 P.O. BOX 246
Sep-00 201 S. GROVE
Jul-00 3322 SOUTH OAK PARK AVENUE
Sep-00 P.O. BOX 4169, 300 PARK BOULEVARD, SUITE 400
Sep-00 333 PARK AVENUE
Sep-00 P.O. BOX 40
Sep-00 P. 0. BOX 39
Jul-00 416 MAIN STREET
Sep-00 612 MAIN STREET
Sep-00 P.O. BOX 216
Sep-00 P.O. BOX 637
Aug-00 P.O. BOX 309
Aug-00 P.O. BOX 827
Jul-00 109 SOUTH WALNUT STREET
Jul-00 P.O. BOX 797
Sep-00 P. 0. BOX 2316
Aug-00 P.O. BOX 13118
Aug-00 P.O. BOX 1548
Jul-00 11059 WEST MAPLE ROAD
Sep-00 8000 SAGEMORE DRIVE, P.O. BOX 952
Sep-00 801 ABSURY AV
Aug-00 P. O. BOX 8487
Aug-00 26 EAST MAIN STREET
Jul-00 245 MAIN STREET
Jul-00 49 BEEKMAN AV
Jul-00 106 SOUTH MAIN STREET

JASPER

SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO

LOS ANGELES
PALM SPRINGS
SAN FRANCISCO
SANTA MONICA
CAPE CORAL
MIAMI

ALBANY
GRUNDY CENTER
BARRINGTON
BERWYN
ITASCA
GLENCOE
HINSDALE
PALATINE
PEORIA
ROCKFORD
WINNETKA
WICHITA
ALEXANDRIA
DETROIT LAKES
LA CRESCENT
CARTHAGE
BISMARCK
GRAND FORKS
MINOT

OMAHA
MARLETON
OCEAN CITY
YARDVILLE
CLIFTON SPRINGS
ONEONTA
SLEEPY HOLLOW
AKRON

35501
94080
90010
92263
94105
90406
33910
33131
31708
50638
60010
60402
60143
60022
60521
60067
61602
61103
60093
67201
56308
56502
55947
64836
58502
58208
58702
68164
08053
08226
08620
14432
13820
10591
44308



OH CITIZENS NATIONAL BANK BLUFFTON
OH KEY BANK USA, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
OH STEEL VALLEY BANK, N.A.

OH THE FIRST CENTRAL NB OF ST. PARIS
SC FIRST NATIONAL BANK

SD FIRST DAKOTA NATIONAL BANK

TN MOUNTAIN NATIONAL BANK

TX THE BRENHAM NATIONAL BANK

TX FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF EDGEWOOD
TX FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GRANBURY
TX HAMLIN NATIONAL BANK

TX REDSTONE BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
TX KRESS NATIONAL BANK

TX FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF MEXIA

TX EXTRACO BANKS, NA

VA OLD POINT N B OF PHOEBUS

WA COMMERCE BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A., THE

WI FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF BARRON

BLUFFTON
CLEVELAND
DILLONVALE
ST. PARIS
ORANGEBURG
YANKTON
SEVIERVILLE
BRENHAM
EDGEWOOD
GRANBURY
HAMLIN
HOUSTON
KRESS
MEXIA
TEMPLE
HAMPTON
SEATTLE
BARRON

Aug-00 P.O. BOX 88
Jul-00 127 PUBLIC SQUARE
Jul-00 P. 0. BOX 638
Jul-00 P.O. BOX 730
Aug-00 P. 0. BOX 1287
Jul-00 225 CEDAR STREET
Jul-00 POST OFFICE BOX 6519
Jul-00 P.O. BOX 2568
Sep-00 119 FRONT STREET
Sep-00 P. 0. BOX 400
Jul-00 P. O. BOX 308
Jul-00 109 NORTH POST OAK LANE, SUITE 100
Jul-00 HWY 87 & 4TH STREET
Jul-00 P. 0. BOX 510
Jul-00 18 SOUTH MAIN STREET
Aug-00 P. 0. BOX 3392 (PHOEBUS)
Jul-00 601 UNION STREET, SUITE 3600
Sep-00 P.O. BOX 159

BLUFFTON
CLEVELAND
DILLONVALE
ST. PARIS
ORANGEBURG
YANKTON
SEVIERVILLE
BRENHAM
EDGEWOOD
GRANBURY
HAMLIN
HOUSTON
KRESS
MEXIA
TEMPLE
HAMPTON
SEATTLE
BARRON

OH
OH
OH
OH
SC
SD
N
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
VA
WA
Wi

45817
44114
43917
43072
29115
57078
37864
77834
75117
76048
79520
77024
79052
76667
76501
23663
98101
54812



